
Council Chamber
200 South High Street, 8th

Floor
Wailuku, Hawaii  96793

The County of Maui

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 2CR 19-84

Status:Type: Committee Report Adopted

File created: In control:7/12/2019 Governance, Ethics, and Transparency Committee

On agenda: Final action:7/26/2019 7/26/2019

Title: Recommending ADOPTION of resolution to authorize settlement of Allstate Insurance Company, on
behalf of Adolfo Casanova Martinez, Claim 30181567461-0001.

With reference to this agenda item, one or more executive meetings are anticipated pursuant to
Section 92-5(a)(4), Hawaii Revised Statutes, to consult with legal counsel on questions and issues
pertaining to the powers, duties, privileges, immunities, and liabilities of the County, the Council, and
the Committee.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Committee Report 19-84

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adopt the recommendationsCouncil of the County of Maui7/26/2019 2

recommended for approvalGovernance, Ethics, and
Transparency Committee

7/2/2019 1 Pass

Recommending ADOPTION of resolution to authorize settlement of Allstate Insurance Company, on behalf of
Adolfo Casanova Martinez, Claim 30181567461-0001.

With reference to this agenda item, one or more executive meetings are anticipated pursuant to Section 92-5
(a)(4), Hawaii Revised Statutes, to consult with legal counsel on questions and issues pertaining to the
powers, duties, privileges, immunities, and liabilities of the County, the Council, and the Committee.
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